内蒙古辖区资本市场主体地域分布统计表
                                             （2022年5月末） 单位：家
	      类别

 地区
	上市公司
	新三板公司
	证券公司
	辅导备案企业
	证券分支机构
	期货分支机构
	私募基金管理人

	呼和浩特市
	7
	13
	2
	3
	49
	2
	32

	包头市
	8
	14
	0
	4
	24
	4
	8

	呼伦贝尔市
	0
	3
	0
	0
	7
	0
	1

	兴安盟
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0

	通辽市
	1
	1
	0
	0
	5
	1
	1

	赤峰市
	2
	5
	0
	0
	11
	3
	1

	锡林郭勒盟
	1
	1
	0
	0
	3
	0
	1

	乌兰察布市
	1
	0
	0
	0
	3
	0
	4

	鄂尔多斯市
	4
	1
	0
	2
	8
	0
	5

	巴彦淖尔市
	1
	4
	0
	0
	4
	0
	1

	乌海市
	2
	1
	0
	0
	4
	0
	0

	阿拉善盟
	1
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0

	合计
	28
	44
	2
	9
	120
	10
	54


